
Darts Water

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Toffoletti Giona (03/2283) 3 9 4 10 4 7 2 5 3 8 2 3 0 0 2 6 4 9 3 6 0 0 4 8 2 5 3 6

Gosgnach Alessandro (03/1354) 2 5 2 5 4 9 2 5 2 3 4 9 3 3 4 10 0 0 3 8 4 10 0 0 2 6 2 1

Degano Michael (03/2287) 2 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 11 3 6 0 0 2 0 4 8 4 4 3 6 2 5 2 5

Bledig Samuel  (03/2460) 2 2 2 4 2 3 4 10 2 3 0 0 3 1 2 6 4 9 3 4 2 2 4 8 2 5 3 2

Fago Marco (03/2286) 2 2 2 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 6 4 6 2 4 2 6 1 2 4 6 1 0 2 5 4 4

Toffoletti Denis (03/2288) 2 0 2 6 0 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 1 0

D'Osualdo Alessio (03/2284) 2 1 2 4 0 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 3 4 5 1 3 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0

Moras Niccolò (03/291) 1 3 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 0

Burello Diego (03/2285) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burello Luca (03/2290) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Toffoletti Giona 03/2283 36 82 2,28

Gosgnach Alessandro 03/1354 34 74 2,18

Degano Michael 03/2287 34 67 1,97

Bledig Samuel 03/2460 35 59 1,69

Fago Marco 03/2286 29 49 1,69

Toffoletti Denis 03/2288 19 30 1,58

D'Osualdo Alessio 03/2284 20 26 1,30

Moras Niccolò 03/291 14 19 1,36

Burello Diego 03/2285 1 0 0,00

Burello Luca 03/2290 2 0 0,00

Le Poco Princess

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Marchetto Barbara (03/1030) 4 4 4 11 4 10 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 4 4 6 4 2 3 5

Biban Michela (03/319) 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 8 2 1 4 7 4 6 1 0 4 3

Buffon Lorena (03/1523) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 5

Dell'Anno Anna (03/2260) 2 1 4 7 2 1 4 3 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 4 7 4 5 0 0 2 0 3 1 1 0

Kuzmic Martina (03/2164) 2 0 4 2 2 0 2 0 4 1 2 3 3 1 4 2 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 4 4 2 2 1

Aiza Sara (03/2042) 4 2 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dolso Moira (03/1752) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marchetto Barbara 03/1030 51 80 1,57

Biban Michela 03/319 51 76 1,49

Buffon Lorena 03/1523 36 61 1,69

Dell'Anno Anna 03/2260 33 32 0,97

Kuzmic Martina 03/2164 35 20 0,57

Aiza Sara 03/2042 8 5 0,62

Dolso Moira 03/1752 10 5 0,50

La Bettola

Nome Giocatore
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun

Frau Mario (03/746) 4 12 4 10 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 12 4 12 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Monte Lorenzo (03/817) 4 7 4 7 3 2 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 0 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 11

Madussi Sandro (03/1809) 4 6 2 4 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 8 4 2 2 1 4 5 2 6 4 1 4 2 4 7

Forgiarini Alessandro (03/1859) 0 0 2 0 1 2 2 5 4 3 2 2 4 11 4 6 2 3 4 6 2 0 4 3 0 0 1 1

Pontelli Chiara (03/816) 4 8 0 0 4 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 5 0 0

Mauro Alessandro (03/1308) 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 4 3 7

Moro Enrico (03/1217) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 2 2 1 2 2 4 6

Buzzulini Katia (03/2588) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frau Mario 03/746 32 86 2,69

De Monte Lorenzo 03/817 55 75 1,36

Madussi Sandro 03/1809 46 52 1,13

Forgiarini Alessandro 03/1859 32 42 1,31

Pontelli Chiara 03/816 18 30 1,67

Mauro Alessandro 03/1308 19 25 1,32

Moro Enrico 03/1217 16 15 0,94

Buzzulini Katia 03/2588 6 12 2,00



Peppers Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Giusto Michele (03/2543) 4 6 2 6 2 1 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 8 4 1 4 8 4 6 4 3 4 7 4 8 3 2

Argiolas Alessandro  (03/2572) 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 3 4 4 6

Taboga Giovanni (03/2577) 4 6 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 4 3 1 2 6 2 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 7 2 0 4 5

De Luca Massimo (03/2578) 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 2 4 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0

Di Giusto Ivan (03/1946) 2 1 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 10

Tosolini Alessandro (03/2576) 4 4 0 0 3 1 2 0 2 2 4 5 2 2 1 0 4 1 0 0 4 2 2 2 0 0 0 0

Paoloni Matteo (03/2547) 0 0 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Dordolo Stefano (03/2546) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 1 1 0 0

Tucci Alessandro (03/2552) 0 0 2 1 1 1 3 4 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0

Di Giusto Gabriele (03/2613) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 3

Gatti Paolo (03/2544) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Giusto Michele 03/2543 51 71 1,39

Argiolas Alessandro 03/2572 21 35 1,67

Taboga Giovanni 03/2577 30 35 1,17

De Luca Massimo 03/2578 24 27 1,12

Di Giusto Ivan 03/1946 17 20 1,18

Tosolini Alessandro 03/2576 28 19 0,68

Paoloni Matteo 03/2547 21 14 0,67

Dordolo Stefano 03/2546 15 13 0,87

Tucci Alessandro 03/2552 16 10 0,62

Di Giusto Gabriele 03/2613 5 9 1,80

Gatti Paolo 03/2544 0 0 0,00

Lis Matis

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Simonetti Consuelo (03/698) 3 3 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 4 4 8 4 8 4 4 4 6 2 1 4 9 4 5 2 6

Iacuzzo Monica (03/1698) 4 6 1 0 0 0 3 4 2 3 4 8 2 2 4 1 0 0 4 8 4 6 2 0 4 8 4 6

Quercig Romina (03/700) 3 2 1 3 4 4 4 5 2 2 4 3 4 4 1 3 4 4 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 5 4 5

Rossi Nicole (03/1592) 0 0 3 5 2 3 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 4

Perretti Santa (03/1281) 4 3 3 7 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 2 2 1 4 6 2 0 2 1

Trillocco Paola (03/1561) 1 1 4 5 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mesaglio Sara (03/1991) 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0

Blaseotto Cristina (03/209) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Simonetti Consuelo 03/698 51 86 1,69

Iacuzzo Monica 03/1698 38 52 1,37

Quercig Romina 03/700 39 40 1,03

Rossi Nicole 03/1592 34 39 1,15

Perretti Santa 03/1281 31 33 1,06

Trillocco Paola 03/1561 14 13 0,93

Mesaglio Sara 03/1991 17 13 0,76

Blaseotto Cristina 03/209 0 0 0,00

Degheio Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Piras Luca (03/910) 2 3 2 3 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 7 2 6 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 11

Tamos Maximilian (03/1982) 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 8 2 6 4 9 4 2 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 9

Manzano Lorenzo (03/1154) 4 12 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 9 2 4 2 1 1 3 0 0 4 4 0 0

Moroso Aldo (03/1926) 4 6 0 0 4 1 2 3 4 10 2 0 4 7 2 2 2 2 2 1 4 8 4 5 2 0 4 5

Cozzarolo Domenico (03/2110) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8

Romanelli Matteo (03/2533) 2 5 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morandini  Vanni (03/2639) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giorgiutti Daniel (03/2141) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Balutto Ilaria (03/2111) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

La Ragione Carlo (03/2502) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pugnale Margherita (03/2600) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piras Luca 03/910 50 105 2,10

Tamos Maximilian 03/1982 54 100 1,85

Manzano Lorenzo 03/1154 33 68 2,06

Moroso Aldo 03/1926 40 50 1,25

Cozzarolo Domenico 03/2110 21 39 1,86

Romanelli Matteo 03/2533 6 7 1,17

Morandini  Vanni 03/2639 9 6 0,67

Giorgiutti Daniel 03/2141 5 4 0,80

Balutto Ilaria 03/2111 6 2 0,33

La Ragione Carlo 03/2502 0 0 0,00

Pugnale Margherita 03/2600 0 0 0,00



Mal Metus

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pittini Tiziana (03/2136) 4 12 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 7 4 12

Torcutti Denis (03/2094) 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 7

Cragnolini Marino (03/1065) 2 3 4 5 2 6 2 3 4 4 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 9

Cescutti Alessandro (03/2095) 3 7 0 0 3 6 4 9 0 0 4 4 3 8 0 0 4 11 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Degan Ranieri (03/2465) 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 4 8 2 4 2 4 4 2

Peresano Sonia (03/2186) 2 1 0 0 4 10 2 1 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 4 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Muzzolini Davide (03/2276) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 0 1 2 2 2 2 4 2 1 4 3 2 1 2 0 0 0

Felice Devis (03/2187) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bortuzzo Andrea (03/2598) 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrari Paolo (03/2512) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pittini Tiziana 03/2136 56 148 2,64

Torcutti Denis 03/2094 32 60 1,88

Cragnolini Marino 03/1065 34 55 1,62

Cescutti Alessandro 03/2095 23 47 2,04

Del Degan Ranieri 03/2465 23 27 1,17

Peresano Sonia 03/2186 24 26 1,08

Muzzolini Davide 03/2276 24 21 0,88

Felice Devis 03/2187 3 4 1,33

Bortuzzo Andrea 03/2598 5 1 0,20

Ferrari Paolo 03/2512 0 0 0,00

Rebel Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ponton Cristian (03/1395) 3 7 4 4 3 8 3 4 3 3 4 11 3 5 3 9 3 7 4 8 4 6 3 2 3 6 4 10

Scandola Erik (03/2535) 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 3 7 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 11

Caiazza Alberto (03/2597) 2 5 4 6 4 9 2 1 4 7 4 7 4 6 2 3 4 7 3 3 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 9

Zanier Enrico (03/315) 2 2 4 5 1 1 2 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 2 3 7 4 6 4 5 1 1 2 3

Venturini Luca (03/460) 0 0 4 9 2 2 2 3 2 0 4 10 4 6 1 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0

Filaferro Sara (03/2537) 4 7 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 2 1

Fasolo  Rudy (03/2513) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pintus Giovanni (03/2348) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ponton Arianna (03/418) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filaferro  Valentina (03/2536) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ponton Cristian 03/1395 47 90 1,91

Scandola Erik 03/2535 43 84 1,95

Caiazza Alberto 03/2597 49 79 1,61

Zanier Enrico 03/315 28 44 1,57

Venturini Luca 03/460 24 40 1,67

Filaferro Sara 03/2537 17 15 0,88

Fasolo  Rudy 03/2513 5 7 1,40

Pintus Giovanni 03/2348 4 5 1,25

Ponton Arianna 03/418 3 2 0,67

Filaferro  Valentina 03/2536 4 1 0,25


